Pos

Atleta
1 EYDALLIN MATTEO
2 BETTOLI PETER
3 BOFFELLI WILLIAM
4 VENTURATO STEFANO
5 RONCHI LUCA
6 DEJANAZ ALEX
7 MENEGAZ ANDREA
8 FANTOLI IVAN
9 BORGOTTI ALESSANDRO
10 MONTALTO CARLO FEDERICO
11 LOSA ALESSANDRO
12 MONTANARI FABIO
13 CHIMI SAMUELE
14 BERGAMASCHI MATTEO
15 OLZER ALESSIO
16 BLANC FABRIZIO
17 GALLETTI CRISTIANO
18 BESSERO BELTI CRISTIAN
19 BERGER MARTIN
20 BUCHICCHIO ALEX
21 MACEWAN DOUGAL
22 BROGGI BENEDETTA
23 MASSEL FABIO
24 RUDOLF JAN
25 WENDELL LARENTEN
26 BONETTA STEFANO
27 TWEDDLE ROBERT
28 LOCATTI LORENZO
29 VARANO PAOLA
30 GUIZZETTI ADRIANO
31 IULITA CHIARA
32 SCAGLIA LEONARDO
33 NAUWELAERS WOUTER
34 PASTORE LORENZO
35 SANNA FEDERICO
36 COSTA GIANCARLO
37 STOPPANI FRANCESCO
38 FORNETTI DAMIANO
39 COMAZZI SILVANO
40 BOURAMA COULIBALY
41 BAROZZI LIVIO ANTONELLO
42 CASTRO MARCO
43 RONCHI GIULIA
44 \MBERTI GABRIELE
45 POZZATO ALFREDO
46 CORSETTO SIMONE
47 BRAVI ROBERTO
48 RAMPONI GIOVANNI
49 GALLERINI MAURO

Societa

TEAM CIMALP

SPORT PROJECT VCO
G.S.OROBIE

SCI CLUB VALLE ANTIGORIO
SPORT PROJECT VCO

TEAM CRAZY

CADDESE

NESSUNA

CARLO MONTALTO
ASD BOGNANCO
SPORT PROJECT VCO

PINI_MOUNTAINRACING

SCI CLUB VALLE ANZASCA
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

LUCIANI SPORT TEAM
NESSUNA

RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE
GSP80 POMARETTO

HOBBY RUNNERS / TRAILPOINT

CADDESE
NESSUNA

ASD BOGNANCO
MORISSOLO

A.S. D. BOGNANCO
NESSUNA

NESSUNA
SPORTPROJECT
NESSUNA

ATLETICA MONTEROSA
SKI TEAM VALSESIA
A.S.D. CASTIGLIONE OSSOLA
FISKY

ASD CADDESE

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

SPORT PROJECT VCO

SCI CLUB VALLE ANZASCA
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

SPORT PROJECT VCO

Totale
36:54
40:22
40:53
41:55
42:12
42:59
44:00
44:10
46:33
46:45
47:02
47:28
47:29
47:38
48:10
48:11
48:28
48:47
48:55
48:58
49:04
49:08
49:34
49:38
49:47
50:02
50:21
50:24
50:29
50:47
50:57
51:02
51:26
52:32
53:11
53:13
53:16
53:24
53:25
53:30
53:36
54.02
54:23
54:35
54:42
55:08
55:23
55:23
55:28



50 MONTANARI MAURO

51 GIOVANNONE MASSIMO
52 MORGANTI PAOLO

53 FORNETTI RICCARDO

54 FANTONE ROBERTO

55 GENESELLI THOMAS

56 GIACOMOTTI CLAUDIA
57 BRAGALINI LUIGI

58 DISFERIA ANNALISA

59 BESOZZI ANTONIO

60 BORGINI GIANLUCA

61 SPADAFORA FEDERICA
62 MERZETTI MARCO

63 COSTANTIN PAOLO

64 ANTONIAZZA DARIO

65 CERLINI GIANNI

66 SALARIS ANNA VALERIA
67 OLDANI MARCO

68 PIRAS ROBERTO

69 MALAVOLTI MARINO

70 FERRARI ROBERTO

71 ALBERTINI DAVIDE

72 BAROZZI GIANNI

73 BORELLA PAOLA

74 FIQUELI CATIA FILIPA ABREU
75 TIONI GIANCARLO

76 LEBAS GAETAN

77 MOLINARI MAURO

78 RIGOTTI ROBERTO

79 LANA MARCO

80 SOLA VITTORIO

81 BRUNO MANUELA

82 DI CRISTOFARO VINCENZO
83 ROMANO GAETANO

84 CONSONNI FERDINANDO
85 TERZAGHI ENRICO

86 MADARENA ETTORE

87 VENTURINI DEL SOLARO CLETO

88 LIEBERT STEFFEN

89 BRIANZA EMANUELA
90 GIANUSSO GIANLUCA
91 GIAVINA SABINO

92 PADOVAN SILVIA

93 ROSSELLI ELEONORA
94 EREMENKO MAX

95 BONAMICO STELLA
96 VESCO FIORELLA

NESSUNA

SCI CLUB VALLE ANZASCA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

SPORT PROJECT VCO
GS BOGNANCO
NESSUNA

NESSUNA
ASD FILMAR RUNNING
ASD CADDESE

NESSUNA

TEAM 3 ESSE

ASD CADDESE
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

SPORT PROJECT VCO

NESSUNA
NESSUNA
GS BONANCO
SEVREMOINE

ASD VAL BREVETTOLA
G.S. D. GENZIANELLA
VITTORIO SOLA

ATLETICA3 YV

ATLETICA3 YV

NESSUNA

A.S.D. CADDESE

NESSUNA
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

ASD CADDESE
FULGOR BORGOSESIA

55:32
55:38
55:56
56:17
56:27
56:36
56:53
57:10
57:19
57:33
57:56
58:51
59:14
59:18
59:36
59:50
1:00:04
1:00:25
1:00:34
1:00:48
1:01:08
1:01:15
1:.01:18
1:01:45
1:02:09
1:02:29
1.03:14
1:03:46
1:03:52
1:04:20
1:05:00
1:06:03
1:06:30
1:09:03
1:10:32
1:11:21
1:13:23
1:13:41
1:16:10
1:17:29
1:17:37
1:22:05
1:22:49
1:23:36
1:25:41
1:45:52
1:45:53



